
POŘADÍ OKCW OKSSB VRK Holice OKDX CELKEM POČET
ZÁVODŮ

1 OK1DOL 18864 100 7228 93 4582 86 9296 0 279 4
2 OK1PI 17640 94 16638 100 1869440 72 266 3
3 OK1MSP 8645 46 11155 67 6550 84 1044 20 254259 10 226 5
4 OK2ABU 7533 40 10170 61 630 8 1209 23 952038 37 169 4
5 OK2SAR 11172 59 6762 87 531267 21 166 3
6 OK2BFN 15080 80 3094 40 1139922 44 164 3
7 OK1KZ 5460 29 4340 26 3600 46 2132 40 58328 2 144 5
8 OK1JFP 3774 48 4180 79 371995 14 141 3
9 OK1MNV 11220 59 9450 57 141522 5 122 3

10 OK1FKD 7820 41 2325 30 811146 31 103 3
11 OK2UQ 7584 46 3045 39 128652 5 90 3
12 OK1DOR 2670 34 1240 23 768800 30 87 3
13 OK2BME 3395 43 2223 42 465 0 85 3
14 OK1DDQ 5372 28 2106 27 538356 21 76 3
15 OK1HCG 1890 24 800 15 364519 14 53 3
16 OK2BNF 5472 29 1044 20 120324 5 53 3
17 OK1ABF 1521 8 2160 28 82350 3 39 3
18 OK2BND 1296 7 1612 21 96624 4 31 3
19 OK2KFK 416 5 210 4 1862 0 9 3

NEHODNOCENÉ STANICE (méně jak 3 účasti či neúčast v OKDX) :

OK2ZC 14250 76 4672 28 2520 32 3120 59 195
OK1DQP 9373 56 4452 57 3816 72 185
OK2ZI 16470 87 1993761 77 164

OK1JD 7810 100 1283792 50 150
OK2ILD 9374 56 2822 36 1386 26 119

OK2BKP 4068 52 3150 59 111
OK1IF 13530 72 2970 38 110
OK1FUU 6622 40 1664 21 2508 47 108
OK5M 2587665 100 100



OK1FPS 2489151 96 96
OL5Y 2293291 89 89

OK2BEN 1586 20 3150 59 80

OK1AY 5950 76 47921 2 78

OK1HDU 2125 27 2436 46 73

OK1KHL 1344 17 2820 53 70
OK1VD 1688211 65 65
OK1NMP 3200 60 60

OK1DKR 4708 60 60
OK1TN 1527876 59 59

OK1FOG 2816 36 1209 23 59
OK2PTS 6630 35 1008 19 54
OK2KLD 2565 48 48
OK7AW 1249300 48 48
OK1HX 1246536 48 48

OK2BGW 3708 47 47

OK2TO 3672 47 47

OK1FGD 3276 42 120225 5 47
OK2PDT 1184832 46 46
OK1HFP 1107255 43 43
OK2LF 6205 37 106400 4 41
OK2BBR 1989 37 97359 4 41

OK2WYK 3196 41 41
OK1FDY 1051965 41 41

OK2JK 3162 40 40

OK1GS 2541 33 204228 8 40
OK1KC 7387 39 39
OK7FL 1007912 39 39

OK1EV 1998 26 339885 13 39
OK1KJV 977550 38 38
OK7T 972648 38 38
OK2MBP 938432 36 36
OK2HBR 909190 35 35

OK2BGA 2656 34 34
OK2SLS 6396 34 34



OK2NO 2320 30 99440 4 34

OK2SG 2604 33 33
OK5T 836640 32 32
OK3C 819279 32 32
OK1FMX 813990 31 31

OK2SSJ 2436 31 31
OK1XC 733200 28 28

OK2BWC 2160 28 28

OK2FTG 2128 27 27

OK1AYY 2117 27 27

OK2BFI 2117 27 27

OK2CDR 2044 26 26

OK2PHI 1988 25 25

OK1AXG 987 13 667 13 25
OK1WMJ 1320 25 25

OK2BEH 1890 24 24
OK2EA 624000 24 24

OK1DM 1800 23 23
OK1SI 584749 23 23
OK2PIM 577728 22 22

OK2BXM 1742 22 22

OK1MNI 1680 22 22
OK2SGW 555205 21 21
OK1VHV 2392 14 465 6 20

OK2BRQ 1575 20 20
OK1JOC 511252 20 20
OL4W 510188 20 20

OK1MJA 684 9 546 10 19

OK5SA 1440 18 18

OK1FV 1425 18 18
OK2UFU 952 18 18
OK2BMU 463760 18 18
OL3M 459001 18 18

OK2BJK 1357 17 17
OK2BWB 422820 16 16



OK2BZM 1265 16 16

OK5VRK 1254 16 16
OK1UKV 415411 16 16
OK1HEH 415200 16 16

OK1FAY 1242 16 16
OK1DKO 408726 16 16
OK1RPS 832 16 16
OK5OK 385118 15 15
OK3KW 750 14 14
OK8DD 363860 14 14
OK1MKX 2646 14 14
OK1MU 349375 14 14

OK1HBM 1029 13 13
OK1OEA 324576 13 13
OK2QA 320776 12 12

OK2BRX 935 12 12

OK1ANN 920 12 4950 0 12
OL8M 308348 12 12
OK2LW 304804 12 12

OK1AOU 592 8 86279 3 11
OK1DRX 272832 11 11
OK2GG 269399 10 10
OK1FAH 550 10 10
OK1BA 268037 10 10

OK2RVM 798 10 10

OK2SJS 765 10 10
OK2BDF 245830 10 10
OK2BDR 1760 9 9
OK2PYA 1548 9 9

OK1KI 680 9 9

OK2JKD 656 8 8
OL0W 214524 8 8
OL1A 214420 8 8

OK2QX 645 8 8
OK1IE 213555 8 8



OK1JIM 630 8 8
OK7K 208065 8 8

OK2BLR 602 8 8
OK1FRO 197652 8 8

OK/OM3CNF 595 8 8
OK1OX 193992 7 7
OK7MT 188244 7 7
OK1RZ 186675 7 7
OL9R 181818 7 7

OK1MO 495 6 6
OK1DG 156168 6 6
OL5W 155250 6 6
OK2KG 141984 5 5
OK1DTC 119706 5 5
OK1NE 119472 5 5
OK1DVA 118898 5 5
OK2BRS 116644 5 5
OK1MZO 114108 4 4
OK6DJ 113538 4 4

OK1MST 324 4 4
OK2TBC 104920 4 4
OK1ARO 100487 4 4
OK1DCS 96075 4 4
OK2NMA 93121 4 4
OL9M 86483 3 3
OK2NA 85278 3 3
OK7GU 82992 3 3
OK1FCA 79278 3 3

OK2MBN 230 3 3
OK2PVX 69608 3 3

OK1SRD 210 3 3
OK1DJS 67776 3 3
OK1DXE 64064 2 2

OK1XR 189 2 2
OK2VX 62266 2 2



OK2HZ 55338 2 2
OK2HBY 55042 2 2
OK1LO 52796 2 2
OK1WF 51194 2 2
OK1CZ 47940 2 2
OK2PBR 33972 1 1

OK2BL 88 1 1
OK1AWC 28542 1 1
OK2SWD 121 1 1
OK/LZ3SF 18144 1 1
OK2WA 17940 1 1
OK1MAC 17172 1 1
OK1OFM 121 1 1

OK1KID 50 1 1
OK1MGW 13122 1 1
OL6A 9174 0 0
OK2BUZ 9120 0 0
OL7O 8280 0 0
OK1FJD 7161 0 0
OK1FAO 4510 0 0
OK5ET 825 0 0
OK2GU 672 0 0
OK1MCW 600 0 0
OK1PFM 195 0 0
OK1AMF 45 0 0

OK CW
OK1DOL 18864 100
OK1PI 17640 94
OK2ZI 16470 87
OK2BFN 15080 80
OK2ZC 14250 76
OK1IF 13530 72



OK1MNV 11220 59
OK2SAR 11172 59
OK1MSP 8645 46
OK1FKD 7820 41
OK2ABU 7533 40
OK1KC 7387 39
OK2PTS 6630 35
OK2SLS 6396 34
OK2BNF 5472 29
OK1KZ 5460 29
OK1DDQ 5372 28
OK1MKX 2646 14
OK2BDR 1760 9
OK1ABF 1521 8
OK2BND 1296 7
OK1OFM 121 1

OK SSB
OK1PI 16638 100
OK1MSP 11155 67
OK2ABU 10170 61
OK1MNV 9450 57
OK2ILD 9374 56
OK1DQP 9373 56
OK2UQ 7584 46
OK1FUU 6622 40
OK2LF 6205 37
OK2ZC 4672 28
OK1KZ 4340 26
OK1VHV 2392 14

OK2PYA 1548 9
OK2SWD 121 1



VRK

OK1JD 7810 100
OK1DOL 7228 93
OK2SAR 6762 87
OK1MSP 6550 84
OK1AY 5950 76
OK1DKR 4708 60
OK1DQP 4452 57
OK2BKP 4068 52
OK1JFP 3774 48
OK2BGW 3708 47
OK2TO 3672 47
OK1KZ 3600 46
OK2BME 3395 43
OK1FGD 3276 42
OK2WYK 3196 41
OK2JK 3162 40
OK2BFN 3094 40
OK2UQ 3045 39
OK1IF 2970 38
OK2ILD 2822 36
OK1FOG 2816 36
OK1DOR 2670 34
OK2BGA 2656 34
OK2SG 2604 33
OK1GS 2541 33
OK2ZC 2520 32
OK2SSJ 2436 31
OK1FKD 2325 30
OK2NO 2320 30
OK1ABF 2160 28
OK2BWC 2160 28
OK2FTG 2128 27
OK1HDU 2125 27
OK1AYY 2117 27



OK2BFI 2117 27
OK1DDQ 2106 27
OK2CDR 2044 26
OK1EV 1998 26
OK2PHI 1988 25
OK1HCG 1890 24
OK2BEH 1890 24
OK1DM 1800 23
OK2BXM 1742 22
OK1MNI 1680 22
OK1FUU 1664 21
OK2BND 1612 21
OK2BEN 1586 20
OK2BRQ 1575 20
OK5SA 1440 18
OK1FV 1425 18
OK2BJK 1357 17
OK1KHL 1344 17
OK2BZM 1265 16
OK5VRK 1254 16
OK1FAY 1242 16
OK1HBM 1029 13
OK1AXG 987 13
OK2BRX 935 12
OK1ANN 920 12
OK2RVM 798 10
OK2SJS 765 10
OK1MJA 684 9
OK1KI 680 9
OK2JKD 656 8
OK2QX 645 8
OK1JIM 630 8
OK2ABU 630 8
OK2BLR 602 8
OK/OM3CNF 595 8



OK1AOU 592 8
OK1MO 495 6
OK1VHV 465 6
OK2KFK 416 5
OK1MST 324 4
OK2MBN 230 3
OK1SRD 210 3
OK1XR 189 2
OK2BL 88 1
OK1KID 50 1

Holice
OM3PA 5307 100
OK1DOL 4582 86
OK1JFP 4180 79
OK1DQP 3816 72
OK1NMP 3200 60
OK2BEN 3150 59
OK2BKP 3150 59
OK2ZC 3120 59
OK1KHL 2820 53
OK2KLD 2565 48
OK1FUU 2508 47
OK1HDU 2436 46
OK2BME 2223 42
OK1KZ 2132 40
OK2BBR 1989 37
OK2ILD 1386 26
OK1WMJ 1320 25
OK1DOR 1240 23
OK1FOG 1209 23
OK2ABU 1209 23
OK1MSP 1044 20
OK2BNF 1044 20



OK2PTS 1008 19
OK2UFU 952 18
OK1RPS 832 16
OK1HCG 800 15
OK3KW 750 14
OK1AXG 667 13
OK1FAH 550 10
OK1MJA 546 10
OK2KFK 210 4

OK DX
OK5M 2587665 100
OK1FPS 2489151 96
OL5Y 2293291 89
OK2ZI 1993761 77
OK1PI 1869440 72
OK1VD 1688211 65
OK1TN 1527876 59
OK1JD 1283792 50
OK7AW 1249300 48
OK1HX 1246536 48
OK2PDT 1184832 46
OK2BFN 1139922 44
OK1HFP 1107255 43
OK1FDY 1051965 41
OK7FL 1007912 39
OK1KJV 977550 38
OK7T 972648 38
OK2ABU 952038 37
OK2MBP 938432 36
OK2HBR 909190 35
OK5T 836640 32
OK3C 819279 32
OK1FMX 813990 31



OK1FKD 811146 31
OK1DOR 768800 30
OK1XC 733200 28
OK2EA 624000 24
OK1SI 584749 23
OK2PIM 577728 22
OK2SGW 555205 21
OK1DDQ 538356 21
OK2SAR 531267 21
OK1JOC 511252 20
OL4W 510188 20
OK2BMU 463760 18
OL3M 459001 18
OK2BWB 422820 16
OK1UKV 415411 16
OK1HEH 415200 16
OK1DKO 408726 16
OK5OK 385118 15
OK1JFP 371995 14
OK1HCG 364519 14
OK8DD 363860 14
OK1MU 349375 14
OK1EV 339885 13
OK1OEA 324576 13
OK2QA 320776 12
OL8M 308348 12
OK2LW 304804 12
OK1DRX 272832 11
OK2GG 269399 10
OK1BA 268037 10
OK1MSP 254259 10
OK2BDF 245830 10
OL0W 214524 8
OL1A 214420 8
OK1IE 213555 8



OK7K 208065 8
OK1GS 204228 8
OK1FRO 197652 8
OK1OX 193992 7
OK7MT 188244 7
OK1RZ 186675 7
OL9R 181818 7
OK1DG 156168 6
OL5W 155250 6
OK2KG 141984 5
OK1MNV 141522 5
OK2UQ 128652 5
OK2BNF 120324 5
OK1FGD 120225 5
OK1DTC 119706 5
OK1NE 119472 5
OK1DVA 118898 5
OK2BRS 116644 5
OK1MZO 114108 4
OK6DJ 113538 4
OK2LF 106400 4
OK2TBC 104920 4
OK1ARO 100487 4
OK2NO 99440 4
OK2BBR 97359 4
OK2BND 96624 4
OK1DCS 96075 4
OK2NMA 93121 4
OL9M 86483 3
OK1AOU 86279 3
OK2NA 85278 3
OK7GU 82992 3
OK1ABF 82350 3
OK1FCA 79278 3
OK2PVX 69608 3



OK1DJS 67776 3
OK1DXE 64064 2
OK2VX 62266 2
OK1KZ 58328 2
OK2HZ 55338 2
OK2HBY 55042 2
OK1LO 52796 2
OK1WF 51194 2
OK1CZ 47940 2
OK1AY 47921 2
OK2PBR 33972 1
OK1AWC 28542 1
OK/LZ3SF 18144 1
OK2WA 17940 1
OK1MAC 17172 1
OK1MGW 13122 1
OK1DOL 9296 0
OL6A 9174 0
OK2BUZ 9120 0
OL7O 8280 0
OK1FJD 7161 0
OK1ANN 4950 0
OK1FAO 4510 0
OK2KFK 1862 0
OK5ET 825 0
OK2GU 672 0
OK1MCW 600 0
OK2BME 465 0
OK1PFM 195 0
OK1AMF 45 0
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